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QUÍMICA

12:00 H

14:30 H

15:30 H

16:30 H
“Quimica Forense"  
Prof. Dr. João 
Nabais (UÉ/CQI) 
Anf.2 CLAV

"Solid-phase 
microextraction as 
a novel approach 
for microbiological 
analysis"
Ângelo 
Salvador (UA) 
sala 127 CLAV

Toxicologia 
Forense" 
Dr. ª Helena 
Teixeira 
(INMLCF) 
Anf.1 CLAV

"Quimica do Vinho" 
Prof.ª Dr.ª Cristina 
Dias 
(HERCULES/UÉ) 
Anf.1 CLAV 

APOIOS

15

http://sct.aaue.pt/


